
BID SHEETPW6115_Step by Step Puyallup Gateway

OM# AAAPROJECT27

Document No:AAAQ9082 Grand Total: $19,834.98 Last Modified:8/18/2020

Quote To (Sold to Tab) Estimator (Sales Info Tab) ***Hrs are ITEMTYPE dependent, Script must be ON Item Types

Electric Systems Product
On Site Labor
Off Site Labor
Travel
Subcontractor
Other

On Site Days:  11Brian Lindbo
Steve Curnow

On Site Weeks:  2
Wage Determination (Custom Tab) System Type (Custom Tab)

 95.73Total Hours:

L&I Wage $44.70 Tax  Shipping: .015IFP-300

Statement of Work (Introduction under Notes Tab)

# Qty Description Part# Unit CostExt. CostMarkupUnit PriceExt. PriceTrim RI LaborTax Type

TRIM

 2  1  $809.50  $809.50  $1,092.83  $1,092.83  6  2  8FARENHYT 300PT ADDRESSABLE FIRE PANEL IFP-300 M35 Y Product

 3  1  $286.50  $286.50  $386.78  $386.78  1  1LCD ANNUNCIATOR, FOR THE IFP-1000, RED
BEZEL

00RA-1000R M35 Y Product

 4  28  $42.00  $1,176.00  $56.70  $1,587.60  0.18  5.04ADDRESSABLE PHOTOELECTRIC SMOKE
DETECT. (BASE NOT INCLUDED)

IDP-PHOTO-W M35 Y Product

 5  31  $8.00  $248.00  $10.80  $334.80  0.25  7.75CONVENTIONAL FLANGED MOUNTING BASE B300-6 M35 Y Product

 6  3  $109.00  $327.00  $147.15  $441.45  0.18  0.54Combination smoke, Heat and CO detector IDP-FIRE-CO M35 Y Product

 7  1  $68.30  $68.30  $92.21  $92.21  0.5  0.5INNOVAIRFLEX INTELLIGENT DUCT DETECTOR,
NON-RELAY (HEAD NOT INCLUDED)

DNR M35 Y Product

 8  1  $50.50  $50.50  $68.18  $68.18  0.25  0.25Smoke detector head for DNR IDP-PHOTO-R-W M35 Y Product

 9  1  $42.60  $42.60  $57.51  $57.51  0.35  0.35KEY REMOTE TEST AND RESET STATION F RTS151KEY M35 Y Product

 10  1  $11.60  $11.60  $15.66  $15.66INNOVAIRFLEX SAMPLING TUBE, STEEL 5' WITH
HOLES

DST5 M35 Y Product

 11  1  $61.25  $61.25  $82.69  $82.69  0.35  0.35ADDRESSABLE PULL STATION, DUAL ACTION,
KEY RESET

IDP-PULL-DA M35 Y Product

 12  1  $50.25  $50.25  $67.84  $67.84  0.5  0.5ADDRESSABLE RELAY MODULE W/ 2 ISOLATED
SETS OF FORM C CONTACTS

IDP-RELAY M35 Y Product

 13  1  $39.75  $39.75  $53.66  $53.66  0.35  0.35ADDRESSABLE MONITOR MODULE, SUPERVISED,
SINGLE CONTACT

IDP-Monitor M35 Y Product

 14  3  $68.00  $204.00  $91.80  $275.40  0.35  1.05ADDRESSABLE DUAL MONITOR MODULE,
SUPERVISED, DUAL CONTACT

IDP-Monitor-2 M35 Y Product

 15  7  $13.60  $95.20  $18.36  $128.52  0.35  2.45LED Indicator Plate for above ceiling detectors RA100Z M35 Y Product

 16  12  $40.00  $480.00  $54.00  $648.00  0.35  4.2HORN STROBE 2W WHITE CEILING PC2WL M35 Y Product

 17  2  $36.00  $72.00  $48.60  $97.20  0.35  0.7HORN/STROBE WHITE WALL P2WL M35 Y Product

 18  1  $62.75  $62.75  $84.71  $84.71  0.35  0.352 WIRE HORN/STROBE, MC OUTDOOR
W/BACKBOX, RED

P2RK M35 Y Product

 19  1  $47.50  $47.50  $64.13  $64.13  0.35  0.35MOTOR BELL, 24 VDC, 10 INCH, RED, ADA, USE W/
WBB-R FOR OUTDOOR.

MB-G10-24-R M35 Y Product

 20  1  $11.10  $11.10  $14.99  $14.99WEATHER RESISTANT BACK-BOX. WBB-R M35 Y Product

Cost Subtotal  $4,143.80 Price Subtotal $5,594.16

MISC

 24  1  $200.00  $200.00  $270.00  $270.00  2  2Misc Material and Labor M35 Y

 25  1  $2,000.00  $2,000.00  $2,400.00  $2,400.00UL Certificate for City of Puyallup M20 Y

 26  1  $402.50  $402.50  $483.00  $483.00City of Puyallup Fire Permit Fire Permit M20 Y Permit

 27  1  $100.00  $100.00  $120.00  $120.00LNI Electrical Permit "5000 square feet estimated "Electrical Permit M20 Y Permit

Cost Subtotal  $2,702.50 Price Subtotal $3,273.00

 30  1  $900.00  $900.00  $1,080.00  $1,080.00MANLIFT: Per Week MANLIFT M20 N

 31  1  $150.00  $150.00  $180.00  $180.00MANLIFT: DELIVERY CHARGE DELIVERY M20 N

 32  1  $150.00  $150.00  $180.00  $180.00MANLIFT: PICKUP CHARGE PICKUP M20 N

Cost Subtotal  $1,200.00 Price Subtotal $1,440.00

Labor
 36  2  $65.82  $131.64  $101.36  $202.72Labor - Rough-In PAYROLL100 M54 N On Site Labor

 37 33.73  $65.82  $2,220.11  $101.36  $3,418.87Labor - Trim PAYROLL101 M54 N On Site Labor

 38  8  $65.82  $526.56  $101.36  $810.88Labor - Programming Payroll102 M54 N On Site Labor

 39  16  $65.82  $1,053.12  $101.36  $1,621.76Labor - Pre-Test Payroll104 M54 N On Site Labor

 40  16  $65.82  $1,053.12  $101.36  $1,621.76Labor - Final Test Payroll105 M54 N On Site Labor

Continued On Next Page ...
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# Qty Description Part# Unit CostExt. CostMarkupUnit PriceExt. PriceTrim RI LaborTax Type

 41  8  $64.00  $512.00  $98.56  $788.48Labor - Design Payroll107 M54 N Off Site Labor

 42  12  $53.00  $636.00  $81.62  $979.44Labor - CAD Payroll108 M54 N Off Site Labor

Cost Subtotal  $6,132.55 Price Subtotal $9,443.91

Shipping: Unit Cost Total: Grand Total: $83.91  $14,178.85  $19,834.98
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